
ZONIN(8>MMISSION OF THE DISTRIC'J'A? COLUMBIA 
Alii.J:CATION TO AMEND THE W~G MAP 

Before filling out this form, please see the instructions oil the reverse side. Print or type all information 
unless otherwise indicated. 

In accordance with the provisions of Section 1 02 of the Zoning Regulations, request is hereby made for 
an amendment to the Zoning Map as follows: 

Square No. 
2708 
2709 
2710 
2711 
2712 
2713 
2714 

2716 

Lot Nos. 
All Lots 
All Lots_ 
All Lots 
AUL_ots _ 
All tots 
All Lots 
All Lots 
All Lots 
All Lots 

Existing Zoning 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 
R-1-B 

~eguested Zoning 
SSHIR-1-B 
SSHlR-1-B 
SSHIR-1-B 

SSWR-J-B _ 
SSHIR-1-B 
SSHIR-1-B 
SSHIR-1-B 
SSHIR.-1-B 

Address or description of the premises: 
Extension of existing 16th Street Heights overlay to south on D~~atur, east to 13th street and west to 
16m Str~~t_ _ - - - -

Area of the Site:_-'--------"~-- Square feet or acres:----------

Baist Atlas No. ___ :, Page __ _ 

The above infonrtation and attached documents are true to the best of my knowledge. 

:J c~ h iY\ oy\1t\ ( gt.l) Aprill5, 2008 
Owner's signature Date 

Joseph Martin ANC 4C Chair 
Owner's Printed Name e 

c;o:t 

~ 
:;.d 

Persons to be notified of all actions: 

-Audrey Nwanze (202) 545-0200 V1 

Name Telephon~ Nwnbet ;i 
w 
1"-o) 4710 14th Street, NW, #200 

Address ..a 

Washington, DC 20011 
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City Zip Code 
ZONING C:">MMISStC 

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE 

Date Received: 

Date Accepted: 4:,. [!j-Q£3 Z.C. Case No. Qg'_~ 
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ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

Case No. 08-09
1 ZONING COMMISSION

District of Columbia
CASE NO.08-09
EXHIBIT NO.1


