

ZONING COMMISSION OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
APPLICATION TO AMEND THE ZONING MAP

Before filling out this form, please see the instructions on the reverse side. Print or type all information unless otherwise indicated.

In accordance with the provisions of Section 102 of the Zoning Regulations, request is hereby made for an amendment to the Zoning Map as follows:

<u>Square No.</u>	<u>Lot Nos.</u>	<u>Existing Zoning</u>	<u>Requested Zoning</u>
2708	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2709	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2710	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2711	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2712	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2713	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2714	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2715	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B
2716	All Lots	R-1-B	SSH/R-1-B

Address or description of the premises:

Extension of existing 16th Street Heights overlay to south on Decatur, east to 13th street and west to 16th Street

Area of the Site: _____ Square feet or acres: _____

Baist Atlas No. _____, Page _____

The above information and attached documents are true to the best of my knowledge.

Joseph Martin (Gw)
 Owner's signature

April 15, 2008
 Date

Joseph Martin ANC 4C Chair
 Owner's Printed Name

Persons to be notified of all actions:

Audrey Nwanze
 Name _____ (202) 545-0200
 Telephone Number

4710 14th Street, NW, #200
 Address

Washington, DC
 City _____ 20011
 Zip Code

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

Date Received:

Date Accepted: 4-15-08

Z.C. Case No. 08-09

D.C. OFFICE OF ZONING
 2003 APR 15 PM 3:29

RECEIVED

ZONING COMMISSION
 District of Columbia

EXHIBIT NO. 1
 CASE NO. 08-09
 ZONING COMMISSION
 District of Columbia
 CASE NO. 08-09
 EXHIBIT NO. 1